1 Jacobs

2 Pieterse

3 Marais Jnr

4 Van Wyk

5 Van der Wath
6 Louw

7 Barnard

8 Marais SNR

9 Knipe
10 Butler

1 Knipe
2 Oosthuizen
3 Steenkamp

1 Pieterse
2 Van Zyl
3 Jacobs

1 Jacobs
2 Marais Jnr
3 Van der Wath

van der Merwe

1 Van Wyk
2 Marais SNR
3 Butler

Blaauw

1 Oosthuizen
2 Marais
3 Groenewald

1 Marais Jnr
2 Van der Wath
3 Louw

1 Jacobs
2 Pieterse
3 Van Wyk

1 Steenkamp
2 Roodt
3 Marais

Pieter Daniel
Annélize
Stephanus Francois
Stephan

Strydom

Morne

Schalk Leopoldt
Stephanus Francois
Richard

Louis

Richard
Luan
CG

Annélize
Nellian
Nelicia

Pieter Daniel
Stephanus Francois
Strydom

Anja-Mari

Stephan
Stephanus Francois
Louis

F Ella

Luan
Beatrix
Chris

Stephanus Francois
Strydom
Morne

Pieter Daniel
Annélize
Stephan

CG
Dyllan
Karola

OpeR2

AW
SF

N
SvdwW

SL

SF
RM

RM

AW

PD
SF
SvdwW

JS
SF

FE

SF
SvdwW

PD
AW
JS

(W)

RSA Men

RSA Ladies

Nam Men

RSA  Senior 50-59
Nam Men

Nam Men

Nam Men

Nam Senior 50-59
RSA  Junior ul8
RSA Senior 50-59

RSA
Nam
Nam

Junior ul8
Junior ul8
Junior ul8

Ladies
Ladies
Ladies

RSA
RSA
RSA

RSA
Nam
Nam

Men
Men
Men
Nam Penkop ul3
RSA

Nam
RSA

Senior 50-59
Senior 50-59
Senior 50-59
Nam Veteran o060
Junior ul8

Junior ul8
Men

Nam
Nam
Nam

Men
Men
Men

Nam
Nam
Nam

RSA
RSA
RSA

Men
Ladies
Senior 50-59

Junior ul8
Men
Ladies

Nam
Nam
Nam

NonMem
NonMem
Gold
NonMem
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
NonMem
NonMem

NonMem
Bronze
Silver

NonMem
NonMem
NonMem

NonMem
Gold
Gold

Bronze

NonMem
Gold
NonMem

Silver

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Gold
Gold
Gold

NonMem
NonMem
NonMem

Silver
Silver
Silver

831.2
781.2
781.2
761.2
731.2

726
671.2
670.5
666.1

666

666.1
610.5
580.8

781.2
655.9
610

831.2
781.2
731.2

145

761.2
670.5
666

285.2

610.5
535.5
510.2

781.2
731.2
726

831.2
781.2
761.2

580.8
565.4
541.3



